DG2741/2742/2743
Vishay SiliconixNew Product
Document Number:  72708
S-32617—Rev. A, 29-Dec-03
1
Low-Voltage, 0.8-� rON, Dual SPST Analog Switch
FEATURES

0 Off On
1 On Off
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temp Range Package Part Number
DG2741DQ−T1
MSOP-8 DG2742DQ−T1
40 to 85°C
DG2743DQ−T1
-40 to 85°C
DG2741DS−T1
SOT23-8 DG2742DS−T1
DG2743DS−T1
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
DG2741/2742/2743
Vishay SiliconixNew Product